
 
SCHOOL COACH E-MAIL TELEPHONE 

Baldwin Jim Murphy highlanderbls@aol.com 516-567-6038 
Bethpage Ben Resnick benres@optonline.net 516-582-1623 
Bellmore JFK Brian DeGaetano Digger11@optonline.net 631-278-0586 
Calhoun Pete Marques Pmarques@greatneck.k12.ny.us 516-672-3505 
Carle Place  Chris Grimm Chris4sport@aol.com  516-708-7134 
Clarke Mike Leonard Michael.Leonard@DOC.NYC.Gov 516-297-3876 
Cold Spring Harbor Mike Ferrugiari ferru30@aol.com 631-774-6924 
East Meadow Vin Romanotto 

John Hamilton 
 vromanotto@emusd.us 
 hamildog52@aol.com  

516 459-0188 
516 578-2025 

Farmingdale Artie Weidler aweidler@farmingdaleschools.org 516-983-2515 
-Freeport Joe Chetti coachchetti717@optonline.net 631-747-7284 
Garden City Chris Beihoff Beihoff@gmail.com 516-610-6051 

Glen Cove Chris MacDonald cmacdonald@glencove.k12.ny.us 516-312-5427 
Great Neck North Ed Proctor Ed.proctor11@gmail.com 516-526-7782 
Great Neck South Ryan Pingitore gnsrebels@gmail.com 516-509-8781 
Hempstead Ray Mills LAX2D@aol.com 631-748-0431 
Herricks Eric Goldberg erigo15@gmail.com 516-382-7785 
Hewlett Stephen Jones Stephen.jones3@yahoo.com 516-220-3773 
Hicksville Richard Carroll Carrollrichard73@gmail.com 516-205-5916 
Island Trees Lou Tuorto ltuorto@islandtrees.org 631-219-7647 
Jericho Kevin Brodsky kbrodsky@jerichoschools.org  631-807-9984 
Lawrence Keith McDermott Lawrencewrestling8@gmail.com 516-236-1013 
Levittown Division Sean Breves sbreves@levittownschools.com  516-983-8844 
Locust Valley Joe Enea joeenea@aol.com 631-560-0973 
Long Beach Ray Adams radams1470@aol.com 516-978-6847 
Lynbrook Rich Renz rrenz@uniondaleschools.org 516-640-0743 
MacArthur Rob Paletta coachpaletta@gmail.com 516-307-7339 
Manhasset Stephon Sair stephonsair@gmail.com 631-897-7417 
Massapequa Ron Serrano rserrano@msd.k12.ny.us 516-650-3549 
Mepham Sean Arresto Sarresto@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 516-662-4987 
Mineola Dan Guido dguido@mineola.k12.ny.us 516-428-5891 
North Shore Mike Emmert Michael@goldeneyeconstruction.com 516-647-3105 
 

SECTION VIII COACHES’ DIRECTORY 



Oceanside Julio Flores coachflo@outlook.com 516-314-7524 
Oyster Bay John Brush  JBrush@obenschools.org 516-252-7418 
Plainedge Rob Shaver Robert.shaver@plainedgeschools.org 516-579-3221 
Plainview JFK Pat Morgan Coachmorgan92@gmal.com 516-448-8520 
Port Washington Anthony Schettino aschettino@greenvaleschool.org 516-526-7610 
Roosevelt Ben Syers benjaminsyers@yahoo.com 516-644-6389 
Roslyn Tuan Nguyen Tnguyen953@gmail.com 516-232-7456  
Seaford Dave Takseraas dtak1986@yahoo.com 631-974-4106 
Sewanhaka East 
          (Carey-NHP) 

Ian McConnell imcconnell@sewanhaka.k12.ny.us 516-510-2015 

Sewanhaka West 
          (Elmont-FP-Sew) 

John Pellegrino Pellegrinojohn12892@gmail.com  516-513-2547 

South Side Mike Robinson robinson4229@hotmail.com 516-972-3123 
Syosset Mike Murtha mmjm02@aol.com 516-459-1813 
Uniondale Tim Godoy tgodoy@uniondaleschools.org 516-316-2578 
Valley Stream Central Sean Tobin stobin1252@gmail.com 516-790-7011 
Valley Stream North Tom Maddock  Maddocktom23@gmail.com  516-287-6990  
Valley Stream South Mike Buonagurio buonagum@vschsd.org 718-986-1312 
Wantagh Todd Bloom 

Paul Gillespie 
Reggie Jones jr. 

tbloom133@aol.com 
gman51650@yahoo.com 
reggiejonesjr@gmail.com 

516-375-4970  
516-319-9493 
516-521-1027 

Westbury Savalis Charles scharles@westburyschools.org 646-642-6328 
Wheatley  Zach Korman Zachary.korman@gmail.com 516-650-3948 
NCWCA Representative Doug Axman dna1951@aol.com 631-827-0396 
Ombudsman-at-Large Cliff Forziat cforziat@optonline.net 516-354-0179 
Historian Mike Davey cowboymd11@gmail.com 516-536-3923 
Section VIII Coordinator Ed Ramirez ramireze@baldwin.k12.ny.us 516-765-0112 
Sec. VIII Asst. Coord. John Mankowich jmankowich@jerichoschools.org 516-949-1045 
Seeding Coordinator Russ Cellan cel213@aol.com 516-658-0220 
 LIWA Steve Meehan  Stevemeehan0809@gmail.com  631-553-7389 

        
 


